
' #•' 
// 

--
...... i'l , �. --;::----..._ /o0� - o __ C o ,-....,,, 

i ),/ . . ··· � � 
1.- . L ,BRA � ' V {"'' 
\::)� .� 

, . , . ;- l 

· '--, Cil-· --- - ;,� · ·, 
- '1 MP 0. • Ll- G. � • •/ 

�-- --

CONTENTS. 

Notes from the College Records (conliuned) 

Vae Victoribus 

"Rhodes of the Knights" 

Wordsworth's Canons of Poetry 

Nietzsche and his Principles 

Samuel Butler's Early Years 

A.D. 1312 

·Jupiter Tonans' or 'The Penny Tr- Times' 

Obituary: 

Alfred John Jukes-Browne, B.A., F.RS., F.G.S. 

The Johnian Dinner, 1914 

Our Chronicle 

Our War List 

The Library 

Notes from the College Records (couliuued) 

1815 andl915 

Ballad 

The Kaiser: 1915 

Horace, Odes, I, XXIX. 

The Bombardment of Scarborough 

Catullus. Ode XL V. 

Whipping-Tops 

The Bump 

Of Bedmakers 

The Top Eye 

To the Anemone . 

The Modern Schoolboy 

PAGE 
1 

35 

36 

42 

51 

62 

70 

71 

73 

76 

78 

107 

112 

117 

153 

163 

167 

174 

175 

179 

180 

184 

186 

188 

190 

191 



IV CONTENTS. 

Obituary: 

Henry John Roby, LL.D. 

Captain George Raleigh Kcrr Evatt 

Captain Francis Campbell Norbury, M.A. 

Lieut. Donald Williamson Rennie, B.A. 

Second Lieul. Harold vVilliam Roseveare 

Obituary for 1914 

Our Chronicle 

The Library . 

Our War List 

Notes from the College Records (colllillllCd) 
cr..,. ... � �.,._. - .A-;y. c. 
The Commeniofalion Serf110n . 

Corstopitum 

Epislle in Terza Rima to J.S.M.W. 

Good God! 

People 

A Book of Milton's Library 

Lines written below Grantchester Mill 

New Poetry . 

" Children of the Dead End" 

The College and the War 

Think still high thoughts 

College Mission to Wahvorlh 

Obituary: 

Bishop Moorhouse 

vVilliam Patchett, K.C. 

William Grylls Adams, Sc.D. 

Captain Robert McCheyne Linnell 

Lieutenant Kennelh Sinclair Thomson, B.A. 
Charles Glass Playfair Laidlaw, M.A. 

William Wynn Pratt Piltom, B.A. 

Our Chronicle 

The Library 

0Lu· War List 

PAGE 

197 

206 

208 

208 

210 

211 

222 

242 

245 

253 
2.83 
284 

287 

298 

301 

306 

308 

316 

317 

324 

329 

333 

334 

336 

344 

347 

350 

352 

352 

354 

356 

367 

372 

THE EAGLE. 

October Ten111 1914. 

NOTES FROM THE COLLEGE RECORDS. 

(Continued from Vol. xxxv., p. 300.) 

O

N what follows a selection of letters is printed 

of various dates which have been preserved 
in College. They cannot be said to be of 
very great interest, but occasionally they 

throw a little light on some point of College history 
or on some of its members and so are worth putting 
on record. 

John Smyth, the writer of the first letter, was 
one of the Fellows of the College admitted at its first 
opening on 29 July 1516. He was instituted Rector 
of Thorington, in Essex, 19 February 1521-2, on the 
presentation of Bishop Fisher and Hugh Ashton; he 
resigned the living in I 53 I. He is described as B.D. 
in the episcopal Act Book. In these early days the 
M:aster acted as Bursar of the College, and from 
several letters it would appear that in Metcalfe's 
absence from Cambridge Smyth acted as his deputy. 

Ryght honourabyll syr in my humbly manner I hartyly recommend to your mastershyppe certyfyyng yow that I hauc resauyed your louyng letters of your seruand and as concernyng the matter that you wold haue Mr Gold to mak inquisition opon as yett he bays don notbyng in the caws VOL. XXXVI. 
B 


