

CONTENTS.

Notes from the College Rec	ords (c	ontin	ued)						PAGE 1
	01410 10	0121011	,			1			2=
Vae Victoribus					*				35
"Rhodes of the Knights".				٠		,		*	36
Wordsworth's Canons of Po	etry						4		42
Nietzsche and his Principles	3								51
Samuel Butler's Early Year	s ,						1.5		62
A.D. 1312								14	70
· Jupiter Tonans ' or ' The P	enny T	`r— 7	Γimes	3 1					71
Obituary:									
Alfred John Jukes-Brow	vne, B.	A., F	.R.S.,	F.G	.S.	÷			73
The Johnian Dinner, 1914									76
Our Chronicle .			-9					ī	78
Our War List .									107
The Library .								,	112
Notes from the College Rec	ords (c	ontin	ucd)				,		117
1815 and 1915 .									153
Ballad									163
The Kaiser: 1915									167
Horace, Odes, I, XXIX.									174
The Bombardment of Scarb	orough	1 .							175
Catullus. Ode XLV.						,			179
Whipping-Tops .							i		180
The Bump				.*					184
Of Bedmakers							1		186
The Top Eye				12					
To the Anemone.									188
The Modern Schoolboy		,		- 1		*		,	190
· O100 y									101

CONTENTS.

Obituary:						PAGE
Henry John Roby, LL.D.			9		٠	197
Captain George Raleigh Kerr Evatt						206
Captain Francis Campbell Norbury, M.A.						208
Lieut. Donald Williamson Rennie, B.A.		7		٠		208
Second Lieut, Harold William Roseveare			*		,	210
Obituary for 1914						211
Our Chronicle	÷		×		*	222
The Library .				4		242
Our War List			· ·			245
Notes from the College Records (conlinued) For a brek Epigram. A.y.C. The Commemoration Sermon		14				253 283 284
Corstopitum		×		*		287
Epistle in Terza Rima to J.S.M.W.						298
Good God!						301
People			i.			306
A Book of Milton's Library						308
Lines written below Grantchester Mill			4			316
New Poetry						317
"Children of the Dead End"						324
The College and the War		7	4			329
Think still high thoughts				Page 1	đ,	333
College Mission to Walworth		9		5.		334
Obituary:						
Bishop Moorhouse					i	336
William Patchett, K.C.		÷				344
William Grylls Adams, Sc.D.					9	347
Captain Robert McCheyne Linnell .				9.		350
Lieutenant Kenneth Sinclair Thomson, E	3.A.		**			352
Charles Glass Playfair Laidlaw, M.A.		*				352
William Wynn Pratt Pittom, B.A.	•				•	354
Our Chronicle						350
The Library						367
Our War List						372